LOGICA

Dati tecnici

Disegni tecnici

Tutte le misure sono espresse in mm

X [

KLIK KLAK MINI LUCE

DIFFUSA

Code
Finishing
Watt
Lumen
Watt light source
Lumen light source
Beam
Kelvin
Led
Cri
Pf
Sdcm

Certificazioni

LED @ 1P20 @(E

41724
Bianco/White
8w
605
6W
950
105°
3000K
CREE
>90
>0.5
<3
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